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Example of a History From the

Model
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Example of a History From the

Model
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Capital requirements

D ≤ (1− α)pK

unless earlier debt is greater

but D ≤ pK
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Calibration

γ = 2

r = 0.05

α = 30 percent
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Distribution of Annual Price

Change Ratio
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Euler Equation

∫ ∞
p∗

c′(p′/p)−γdF (p′/p) = c−γ
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Distribution of Leverage Ratio

0.05

0.06

0.07

0.08

0.09

0.10

ba
bi

lit
y

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

po
st

 b
ai

lo
ut

0.
53

0.
56

0.
58

0.
61

0.
63

0.
66

0.
68

0.
71

0.
73

0.
76

0.
78

0.
81

0.
84

0.
86

0.
89

0.
91

0.
94

0.
96

0.
99

Pr
ob

Leverage Ratio Coming into Period

19 / 30



Chosen Leverage Ratio
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Probability of Default as a

Function of the Leverage Ratio
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Consumption/Capital Ratio as a

Function of the Leverage Ratio
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Consumption Growth Rate as a

Function of the Leverage Ratio

-0.06

-0.04

-0.02

0.00

0.02

0.04

po
st

 b
ai

lo
ut

0.
53

0.
56

0.
58

0.
61

0.
63

0.
66

0.
68

0.
71

0.
73

0.
76

0.
78

0.
81

0.
84

0.
86

0.
89

0.
91

0.
94

0.
96

0.
99

um
pt

io
n 

G
ro

w
th

 R
at

e

-0.16

-0.14

-0.12

-0.10

-0.08

Ex
pe

ct
ed

 C
on

su

Leverage Ratio Coming into the Year

24 / 30



Nominal Interest Rate as a

Function of the Leverage Ratio
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Expected Flows as Functions of

the Leverage Ratio
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Flows as Functions of the Price

Ratio when Prior Leverage is 0.85
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Consumption in Four Cases
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